
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN ANIL SHARMA

STREET NO. 6, PUNJABI BAGH DERABASSI DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)-140507

PH/2439/2024P/1559/2001

VILL SAIDPURA  WNO 8 TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

50858 50870

9316971735MobileNo: 9988757069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR ANITA

H NO 202 W NO 26 MOHALLA CHAVE LUHARA 
MALERKOTLA

PH/9910/2023P/891/2016

N.A.C. LALRU TEHSIL DERA BASSI MOHALI

50859 50871

9041462119MobileNo: 8360880502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY SINGH ANJALI CHOUDHARY

VPO GHOLUMAJRA DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/7893/2024PH/2936/2025

VPO JEOLI TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. SAS NAGAR 
(MOHALI)

50860 50872

9988923626MobileNo: 6239620778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJMER LAL PUNDEER ANJANA SHARMA

# 2000 SECTOR-17 DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/9544/2022P/3276/2012

# HNO. 9 GALI NO.2, NEAR DEEP MALA PUBLIC 
SHCOOL SHAKTI NAGAR, VPO&TEH DERA BASSI 
DIST. MOHALI

50861 50873

9855399694MobileNo: 8054097761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SINGH ANJLI

H.NO. 96 BHUPINDRA ENCLAVE NEAR ISAPUR 
DERA JAGADHARI, DERABASSI DISTT. MOHALI

PH/9860/2023PH/7696/2022

H.NO.502 GULMOHAR CITY BADALA ROAD 
KHARAR

50862 50874

7888735972MobileNo: 9888911114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Akshat Kumar ANKIT RANA

WARD NO. 3 LALRU TEHSIL DERABASSI

PH/5187/2019PH/11812/2025

201/7 NEAR NK SHARMA OFFICE BADAL COLONY 
ZIRAKPUR

50863 50875

9779169990MobileNo: 9552977130MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY VASHISHTH ANMOL PURI

H NO 91 W NO 6 GULABGARH ROAD DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/8765/2021PH/1744/2024

# C-63, AD.  DAPPAR DISTT. SAS NAGAR-140506

50864 50876

9711194525MobileNo: 9888966519MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHIT SHARMA ANMOL SINGH

WARD NO. 18 MOHALLA ROUNIA, DERA BASSI 
DISTT. PATIALA-140507

P/1656/1999PH/5223/2025

# 472 WNO-13 DADPURA MOHALLA DERA BASSI 
MOHALI MOHALI

50865 50877

7710325332MobileNo: 9872628277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH ARUN GUPTA

H.NO.695/11 SHARDA NAGAR AMBALA

PH/6362/2021PH/2861/2024

VILL GAZIPUR TEH DERABASSI, ZIRAKPUR SAS 
NAGAR

50866 50878

9876821168MobileNo: 9996222101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANJOT SODHI ARUN KUMAR

GULABGARH ROAD GALI NO 2 PREET NAGAR 
DERABASSI -140507

P/1842/2002P/3152/2007

FLAT NO-40 ( G F) SHRESTH HOUSING CONPLEX-3 
BALAJI-2 LOHGARH ROAD ZIRAKPUR

50867 50879

9888443506MobileNo: 9815576703MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH ARUN KUMAR

H NO 15 WARD NO.6 JAIN MOHALLA,BANUR

P/3346/2014P/1845/2010

H.NO.230 VILL-ABHEYPUR,PANCHKULA

50868 50880

9417475100MobileNo: 8528340043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIKET BAWA ARUNA KUMARI

H.NO.83,BALAJI GOLF VIEW NR.GULMOHAR CITY 
DERA BAS

P/271/2008PH/726/2025

# 74/56 BAROULI DISTT AMBALA

50869 50881

9728836986MobileNo: 7988636124MobileNo:

2155/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH DUTTA BARINDER SINGH

VPO SAMGAULI TEHSIL DERA BASSI

PH/8949/2022P/2792/2016

H.NO.518 ST NO.3,AMARDEEP NGR ISSAPUR RD 
DERA BASS

50882 50894

9814269958MobileNo: 9876976161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH GARG BHAG SINGH

# 87 (NOW 1490) STREET NO 6 SADHU NAGAR 
DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/2440/2021P/1597/2009

# 48 MANITA ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

50883 50895

9872730574MobileNo: 9915882661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR Bhanu Pratap Rana

# 270 DADPURA MOHALLA DERA BASSI DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

PH/12040/2025P/2883/2014

VPO MUBARIKPUR TEH DERABASSI DISTT MOHALI

50884 50896

9646666767MobileNo: 8968004773MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH PAL KAUR BHARAT BHUSHAN

H.NO. 2736, NEAR DURGA MANDIR  RAJPURA 
TOWN  PATIALA

P/2657/1999PH/5660/2025

# 120, VILLAGE KAKRALI DERABASSI DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

50885 50897

7973787640MobileNo: 9855100192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Ashminder Singh BHARPUR SINGH

VILL RAMGARH BHUDDA TEHSIL DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/1916/2023PH/12049/2025

VILLAGE SEOLI TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

50886 50898

8360367573MobileNo: 7837670468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK CHAWALA BHAVNEET KAUR

VILL JASLONA KHURD PO LALRU DISTT MOHALI

PH/6658/2021PH/5676/2020

TRIVED CAMP MUBARIK PUR DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

50887 50899

9888574199MobileNo: 7973757917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWINI KUMAR BHAVYA DHAWAN

FLAT NO 511 ATS PRELUDE DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/7708/2021P/3018/2017

# 1299 MOHALLA MORNI WALA KHUH DERA 
BASSI DISTT SAS NAGAR

50888 50900

9779119229MobileNo: 8699994017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABITA RANI GANDHI BHAWANA THAKUR

VILL.NAGLA,P.O.HANDESRA,MOHALI

P/374/2016P/327/1999

H.NO.202, SADASHIV ENCLAVE, BALTANA 
DERABASSI

50889 50901

9815823098MobileNo: 9501858554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH BHAWNA RANA

STREE NO 6 BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR BARWALA 
ROAD DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/4319/2024P/2779/2013

VILLAGE JAWAHARPUR PO & TEHSIL DERABASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

50890 50902

9780580809MobileNo: 7658834557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJIT SINGH BHUPINDER PAL SINGH

# 748 STREET NO 9 SARASWATI VIHAR DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/757/2023P/803/1981

VILL JAWAHAR PUR P.O. DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

50891 50903

9815725443MobileNo: 9814057400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALJIT SINGH Bipandeep Singh

# 412 ST NO 19 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA BASSI 
MOHALI MOHALI

PH/9342/2025P/2416/2009

VILL BADHOLI GUJJRAN PO PABRI TEHSIL 
RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

50892 50904

9417950084MobileNo: 8558067885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJIT SINGH CHANDAN GOYAL

FLAT NO 302 BLOCK-B HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS-1 
V.I.P ROAD ZIRAKPUR

P/1141/2006P/364/2012

SAINI MARKET NEAR NIRANKARI BHAWAN LALRU 
MANDI TEHSIL DERA-BASSI

50893 50905

9988446850MobileNo: 9815638926MobileNo:

2156/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDAN MOHAN DIDAR SINGH

VILL KHERI GUJJRAN TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/9835/2023PH/621/2023

FLAT NO 1234 ATS PRELUBE GOLF MANESAR 
DERA BASSI

50906 50918

9501024474MobileNo: 7888427463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALVINDER SINGH SODHI DIKSHA VERMA

STREET NO.3,PREET NAGAR,DERA BASSI

PH/8766/2021P/968/1994

2657/1 SECTOR 47-C CHANDIGARH

50907 50919

9872574470MobileNo: 8264931995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALVIR SINGH DILBAG SINGH SARAO

# B-X/376 ST NO 25 PREM BASTI SANGRUR

P/720/1985P/2423/2013

VILL MALAKPUR PO JEOHI TEHSIL DERA-BASSI

50908 50920

9357288596MobileNo: 9814752073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DATINDER SINGH DISHANT JINDAL

# FLAT NO. 17A SHIVA ENCLAVE ADJOIN JOSHI 
FARM HOUSE NABHA PABAT ZIRAKPUR

P/4131/2016PH/10009/2023

VILLAGE PARAGPUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

50909 50921

9915178598MobileNo: 8427870075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER KUMAR GAGANDEEP SINGH

VILL. MALAKPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR

PH/7467/2023P/1539/2008

VILL BARTAMA PO RANI MAJRA TEHSIL BERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50910 50922

9855444276MobileNo: 6284080238MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH GAURAV KUMAR

H.NO.1390 NR NTC SCHOOL RAJPURA TOWN 
DISTRICT PATIALA

P/138/2015P/4645/2018

# 14 NEW GURU ARJAN DEV COLONY RAJPURA 
DISTT PATIALA

50911 50923

7837204873MobileNo: 9888301237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH @BHIM SINGH GAURAV SAMMI

H.NO.19/HOPP. H.NO.1980, RAJPURA

P/554/2006PH/2567/2024

VILL. GHAGGAR SARAI PO SHAMBHU TEHSIL 
RAJPURA DISTT. PATIALA-140401

50912 50924

9855848140MobileNo: 9815900989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GUPTA GEETIKA GOYAL

GOYAL GENERAL STORE LALRU MANDI TEHSIL 
DERABASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/4428/2010P/481/1997

19/A, SIMRAN APTS,EKTA VIHAR ,BALTANA, 
ZIRAKPUR,

50913 50925

9417085394MobileNo: 9814905546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPANKAR GARG GOURAV

H.NO.1242 WARD NO.13 VPO LALRU TEHSIL 
DERA-BASSI

PH/2500/2019P/1465/2011

# 48, MAMTA ENCLAVE,ZIRAKPUR

50914 50926

9216748541MobileNo: 7696583204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPANSHU SHARMA GURBACHAN SINGH SEHMBHI

H.NO.154 WARD.NO.12 MOH:DADPURA DERA-
BASSI

P/663/2010P/1732/2016

# 486-B SECTOR-25 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA

50915 50927

9501426060MobileNo: 9041387163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA GURBINDER SINGH

VILL BATOLI PO JHARMARI TEHSIL DERABASSI

P/1664/2001PH/485/2024

H.NO.241 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA BASSI

50916 50928

9915415424MobileNo: 9876109216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV GAUR GURDEEP SINGH

VPO GHOLUMAJRA TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/7419/2023PH/4595/2021

H NO.300 FARM HOUSE MAULI JAGRAN 
CHANDIGARH

50917 50929

9888682873MobileNo: 8444940001MobileNo:

2157/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH HARDEEP SINGH

VILL- HARIPUR HINDUAN TEHSIL DERA-BASSI

P/415/2008PH/7403/2021

VILLAGE BAIR MAJRA TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

50930 50942

9988939893MobileNo: 9501107070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJANT SINGH Hardeep Singh

SHIVPURI COLONY BARWALA ROAD DERA BASSI 
DISTT SAS NAGAR

PH/12261/2025P/1308-A/2009

1, WARD NO.10, TEHSIL- DERA BASSI MOHALI

50931 50943

9814401140MobileNo: 8264929225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMEET SINGH HARDEEP SINGH SAINI

VILL RAMGARH BHUDDA PO DIALPURA TEHSIL 
DERA BASSI DISTT SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/1186/2001P/2783/2016

VPO CHHAT TEH. DERABASSI DISTT. SAS NAGAR

50932 50944

9815572002MobileNo: 9855649088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR HARI SINGH

VILL RAM GARH RURKI PO-LALRU MANDI TEHSIL 
DERA BASSI

P/1175/1998P/2743/2009

H NO 753 K MOHALLA RONI NR WATER TANK 
VPO DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50933 50945

9872741528MobileNo: 9814074511MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR HARINDER SINGH

H.NO. 1094, MILAP NAGAR MANAY CHOWK 
AMBALA

P/48/2009PH/2360/2022

VILL HASANPUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

50934 50946

8195983631MobileNo: 9356097217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SAINI HARISH KUMAR

H NO 51 STREET NO 14 W NO 12 SARSWATI 
VIHAR DERA BASSI

P/723-1/2012PH/1007/2024

R/O GARHI KOTAHA, RAIPUR RANI DISTT. 
PANCHKULA

50935 50947

9729721983MobileNo: 9417681326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH HARISH SHARMA

# 19 STREET NO 29 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA BASSI

P/385/2017P/3020/2008

H.NO. 93 VPO-BHARALI DISTRICT PANACHKULA

50936 50948

9463814306MobileNo: 9876057009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

R/O MC ZOOLOGICAL PARK CHHATBIR ZOO H NO 
89 CHHAT DISTT MOHALI

P/3082/2009P/2244/2015

H.NO.292-A,STREET-8,PREET NAGAR DERA BASSI

50937 50949

9780537722MobileNo: 9815328184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

# 130 NEAR AAR JAIN MODEL SCHOOL W NO 19 
DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/2430/2023P/4029/2010

VILL MIRPUR PO JAROUT TEHSIL DERA BASSI 
DISTT S.A.S. NAGAR MOHALI

50938 50950

9416847835MobileNo: 9467807235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARBANS SINGH HARMESH KUMAR

VPO LALRU, WARD NO. 13, MOHALLA PANDITA 
WALA TEH DERA BASSI

P/348/2015P/2376/2010

H.NO. 3307, SECTOR 21-D, CHANDIGARH

50939 50951

9417092598MobileNo: 9417436055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBHAJAN SINGH HARMINDER SINGH

H.NO.56-A MOHALLA PAHARI GATE DERA BASSI

PH/9344/2021P/886/2002

VILL PARAGPUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI

50940 50952

9876158668MobileNo: 9888951146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VILL. BHANKHARPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/8189/2024P/2401/2009

VILL-SANGOTHA PO-JHARMARI,DERA BASSI

50941 50953

9888116799MobileNo: 6283028902MobileNo:

2158/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH JASWANT SINGH

# 47,VILL- KHERI GUJJRAN, NR RAM MANDIR TEH. 
DERABASSI SAS NAGAR

P/1419/2007PH/5109/2021

# 626 VILL MIRPUR PO MUBARKPUR DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

50954 50966

9569432001MobileNo: 9417874611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU SHARMA JATINDER SINGH

VILL. BHANKHARPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/6828/2019PH/6418/2021

H NO 1027 STREET NO 10 W NO 1 PREM NAGAR 
BARWALA ROAD DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50955 50967

8872406460MobileNo: 9988518418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT SINGH JEEWAN RANA

VPO LALRU TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/4225/2017P/3272/2016

VPO BHANKHANPUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI MOHALI

50956 50968

9872246171MobileNo: 9646704972MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERPAL SINGH JUJHAR SINGH

H.NO53 SARASWATI VIHAR DERA BASSI

PH/2761/2021P/1964/2017

H. NO. 2500 STREET NO. 6 SADHU NAGAR 
SECTOR-16 DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50957 50969

8054991624MobileNo: 9876809500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERPREET KAUR JYOTIKA

VILL NAGGAL SALEMPUR MOHALI

PH/11409/2025PH/3132/2024

# 626. PART-2, VILL. MIRPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI 
DISTT. SAS NAGAR(MOHALI)

50958 50970

8437556017MobileNo: 6239988275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGJEET KAUR KANWAL JIT SINGH

# 138, TELEPHONE EXCHANGE STREET PATIALA 
ROAD ZIRAKPUR

P/840/1992P/1000/2014

#65 ASHIANA COLONY(GULMOHAR CITY) 
DERABASSI

50959 50971

9814581812MobileNo: 9041833237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH

VILL CHATTAR NAGAR TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/4455/2022P/3166/2009

VILL JANET PUR PO DERA BASSI TEHSIL DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50960 50972

9855565277MobileNo: 9464473005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH BACHHAL KARAN MEHRA

VPO-LALRU MANDI, SARDARA COLONY TEH DERA 
BASSI

P/208/2015P/231/2003

VILL. MALIKPUR PO- JOLLY TEH- DERABASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

50961 50973

9463578122MobileNo: 9988138894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGVINDER KUMAR KARTIK DHIMAN

VPO SAMGOLI TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/859/2021P/504/2017

VILL MIRPUR PO MUBARIKPUR TEHSIL DRA BASSI 
DISTT. MOHALI

50962 50974

9814610775MobileNo: 7009749541MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASBIR SINGH KATARIA VINOD

R/O GALI NO 8 BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/3070/2009P/2630/1999

# 1 WARD NO. 10, DERA BASSI SAS NAGAR

50963 50975

9814625260MobileNo: 9860303547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMEET SINGH KESHAV BHANDARI

# 1447 SECTOR-17, MEERA MALHI, DERABASSI 
DISTT. MOHALI

PH/3466/2024P/3260/2014

VPO DAPPAR TEH DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50964 50976

9780051029MobileNo: 8360011069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASPAL SINGH KHUSHDEEP SINGH

BALAJI NAGAR, DERA BASSI, MOHALI

PH/1360/2020P/902/1995

VPO- DAPPER TEH- DERA BASSI H.NO.65 ASHINA 
COLONY DERA-BASSI

50965 50977

9815485888MobileNo: 6280642034MobileNo:

2159/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN GOPAL MANDEEP SHARAMA

VILL. TRIVEDI CAMP  PO.- MUBARIKPUR TEH.- 
DERA BASSI  MOHALI

P/2579/2011P/323/2007

H.NO.2005,NAC LALRU MANDI,SARDAPURA 
COLONY,BEHIND NANAKSAR SAHIB GURDWARA

50978 50990

9814416517MobileNo: 9888633789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHMA RATTAN MANI

AG-144, Sector -109 
EMAAR Mohali

P/2293/2009PH/3068/2025

H.NO. 413 STREET NO. 19, SHAKTI NAGAR 
DERABASSI DISTT. MOHALI

50979 50991

7696220199MobileNo: 9855900643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Kuldeep Gupta MANIDER KAUR

VILL JAULA KHURD PO JAULA KALAN TEHSIL DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/5749/2023PH/7963/2025

VILL. DAPPAR, TEHSIL DERABASSI SAS NAGAR

50980 50992

9144428097MobileNo: 9815412714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KAUR MANINDER KAUR

VILL. CHADIALA PO AMLALA TEHSIL DERABASSI 
DISTT. SAS NAGAR

PH/7328/2023PH/8914/2021

VILLAGE CHOUNDHERI PO DAPPAR TEHSIL DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50981 50993

9876182854MobileNo: 8284891654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULJINDER SINGH SANDHU MANISH PRATAP RANA

H.NO.270, NEAR KRISHNA MANDIR, DERABASSI

P/2140/2016P/776/2002

H.NO.184,FOCAL POINT URBAN ESTATE,RAJPURA

50982 50994

9814171237MobileNo: 9855548883MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULVINDER SINGH MANISHWAR SINGH DHILLON

VPO DAFFARPUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

P/185/1980PH/138/2021

# 33/1 ADARSH NAGAR DERABASSI DISTT. 
MOHALI

50983 50995

9872310277MobileNo: 9872300063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH

STREET NO 8 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA BASSI

P/83/1995P/174/1998

H.NO.741WARD NO.18,ROUNI MOHALLA 
DERABASSI

50984 50996

9646424787MobileNo: 9815582543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKSHAY JAIN MANPREET SINGH

# 277 AMARDEEP NAGAR DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/5734/2020PH/4358/2022

# 872 JAIN MOHALLA DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50985 50997

9888666361MobileNo: 9814811812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LEELA DHAR MANU JOSHI

R/O JOSHI SADAN 18 GANESH NAGAR NR PMN 
COLLEGE RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

P/1110/2011P/3238/2012

VPO DAPPAR TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50986 50998

9814919969MobileNo: 9988557117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Lovepreet Singh MEENU

FLAT NO.712 FIRST FLOOR UBBER PLAM HIGHT 
HAIBATPUR ROAD DERA BASSI

PH/971/2019PH/12189/2025

VILLAGE MALAKUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

50987 50999

8728891311MobileNo: 9872594976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHUR BANSAL MEHAK GUPTA

NEAR GOYAL DHARAMSHALA VPO LALRU TEHSIL 
DERABASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/895/2021P/1988/2008

H NO 307 DALIMA VIHAR RAJPURA

50988 51000

9888778882MobileNo: 8427696751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAMTA RANI THAKUR Mehtab

# 20 A, GROUND FLOOR BELLA GREENS RAUNI 
DBRA BASI PO- DERA BASSI DISTT-SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

PH/8903/2025P/52/1999

FLAT NO.1 TOWER-1,SUSHMA GRANDE NR.BEST 
PRICE ZIRAKPUR

50989 51001

9888918460MobileNo: 9781154786MobileNo:

2160/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEJAR SINGH PAL SINGH

PREM NAGAR LALRU MANDI TEHSIL DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/1990/2021PH/10628/2025

VILL. HAMAYUNPUR TASIMBLI DISTT. SAS NAGAR

51002 51014

9815330322MobileNo: 9427736712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MITTER PAL PAMMI RANI

# 1137 STREET NO 29 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/8238/2022P/283/1999

VILL RAMNAGAR SAINIA PO TAPLA TEHSIL 
RAJPURA

51003 51015

9463814218MobileNo: 8146302142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT JAIN PARAMJEET SINGH

R/O VILL. MADANPUR PO- CHALHERI TEH- 
RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

P/139/2003P/3817/2010

# 621, WARD NO. 11 DERABASSI DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

51004 51016

9815555892MobileNo: 9872485138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH GANDHI PARAMJEET SINGH

STREET NO 19 SECTOR-12 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/2912/2021P/97/1997

H.NO.1422,GALI-4,SADHU NGR,DERA-BASSI

51005 51017

9815266559MobileNo: 9988489076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR UTTAM PARAMVIR SINGH

N.A.C LALRU TEH DERA BASSI DISTT. PATIALA

P/3217/1999PH/1676/2023

140-B SIGMA CITY EXTENTION LOHGARH 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

51006 51018

9301104694MobileNo: 9814603782MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Nagender Singh PARDEEP KUMAR RANA

# 270 , NEAR KRISHNA MANDIR DERABASSI 
MOHALLA DADPURA

P/1769/2002PH/11848/2025

VILL MAGRA LALRU TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

51007 51019

7973009725MobileNo: 9814622137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM RANI PARDEEP SHARMA

VILLAGE JAULA KHURD DISTT MOHALI

PH/2941/2021PH/3200/2023

STREET NO. 2, NEAR DEEPMALA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SHAKTI NAGAR DERA BASSI SAS NAGAR(MOHALI)

51008 51020

7009128672MobileNo: 9988666364MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERJA PARGAT SINGH

VILLAGE ADDA JHUNGIAN DISTT MOHALI

PH/4610/2020PH/5792/2025

VILL SHEIKHPUR KALAN, DERA BASSI MOHALI

51009 51021

9877578794MobileNo: 9878103853MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA HANDA PARMJIT KAUR

# 73 GULMOHAR BLOCK DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

P/1629/2013P/2002/2013

GULABGARH ROAD GALI NO 6 PREET NAGAR 
DERABASSI DISTT MOHALI

51010 51022

9855565277MobileNo: 9646680073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NITIN KAUSHAL PARVEEN KUMAR

H NO 112 NEW SKY CITY W NO 17 VPO DAPPAR 
TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/3028/2025P/959/2006

H.NO.3569, KAUSHAL NIWAS MOHINDER GANJ 
RAJPURA

51011 51023

9872042249MobileNo: 8622020003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH PAVITAR SINGH

# 358 ST NO 3 W NO 9 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/2054/2021PH/2257/2024

H NO 436-A W NO 19 BALAJI COLONY KAITHAL

51012 51024

9034562099MobileNo: 9781694553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

OM SHIV PAYAL

VILLAGE BHAGSI TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/4781/2019PH/7550/2022

B/1/1518 THAKUR PURI MOHALLA OLD RAJPURA 
DISTT PATIALA

51013 51025

9988732336MobileNo: 7009168662MobileNo:

2161/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PHULBAG SINGH SODHI PRIYA THAKUR

BASTI BALOCHAN CIRCULAR ROAD BANSI GATE 
FEROZEPUR 681 BLOCK-1 GOLDEN ENCLAVE 
LOHGARH ROAD  ZIRAKPUR

PH/613/2019P/2015/2005

SODHI FARMS, VILL.BISHANPURA,ZIRAKPUR 
DISTRICT MOHALI

51026 51038

9876700160MobileNo: 8146900037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PINKY DEVI PRIYANKA THAKUR

H NO 20, MOTI BAGH COLONY BABYAL ROAD 
AMBALA

P/858/2016PH/3818/2025

VPO DAPPAR TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. MOHALI

51027 51039

9877972267MobileNo: 9464417234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA RANI PUSHPINDER SINGH

VILL.- NABHA SAHIB  PO- DIAL PURA TEH.- DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/2555/2011PH/88/2023

VILL BAR TEHSIL KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

51028 51040

9882187821MobileNo: 9914868018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT KAUR RAGHAV JOSHI

H NO 319 NEAR JANTA SR.SEC.SCHOOL RAJPURA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/8583/2022PH/5065/2025

VILLALGE PEERMUSHALLA DHAKLI ZIRAKPUR 
MOHALI

51029 51041

9915170036MobileNo: 8054825656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT SINGH RAHUL  SHARMA

VPO-MUBARKPUR TEHSIL DERA-BASSI

P/1818/2011PH/2729/2023

STREET NO. 9, SARASWATI VIHAR DERABASSI 
DISTT.MOHALI

51030 51042

9814087400MobileNo: 7837879490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATEEK VASHISHT RAHUL RANA

VPO-LALRU TEHSIL DERA-BASSI DISTRICT MOHALI

P/2701/2012PH/2650/2025

# 560 NEAR MARKET COMMITTEE OFFICE DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

51031 51043

8054507823MobileNo: 9988308195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIBHA RAHUL SIHAG

F-3-1004 MATA GARDEN CITY ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/4069/2025P/78/1983

H.NO.5, SARU, MANJAL SOCIETY PHASE-I, 
ZIRAKPUR TEH DERA BASSI

51032 51044

9417082778MobileNo: 8805500008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREET RANI RAJ KUMAR

W NO 9 VILL DEHAR TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/4803/2021PH/8612/2021

NEAR RAILWAY LINE GATE NO 110-B LALRU DISTT 
MOHALI

51033 51045

9833818996MobileNo: 9914414689MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE RAJ KUMAR CHAWLA

H NO.1099 SECTOR-10 PANCHKULA

P/1051/2008PH/3256/2023

H.NO. 222 VILL. MUBARIKPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI 
DISTT. SAS NAGAR(MOHALI)

51034 51046

8195082000MobileNo: 9814894000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE RAJ VIR SINGH

H.NO.233 SHIVALIK VIHAR PATIALA ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR

P/811-1-A/1990PH/4592/2024

WNO 2 NEAR GOVT.SCHOOL VILL KHURCHAN 
PUR DISTT AMBALA

51035 51047

9813520695MobileNo: 9888494999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE RAJAN PASSI

W.NO 3, NEAR OLD POLICE STATION, BANUR 
DISTRICT MOHALI

P/2072/2006PH/7178/2025

H.NO. 1879 COLLEGE COLONY DERABASSI DISTT. 
MOHALI

51036 51048

9988844377MobileNo: 9592710003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH

VPO  BHANKHAR PUR TEH DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

P/1686/2001PH/5556/2025

# 40 SHIV PURI COLONY W NO 2 DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

51037 51049

9872841308MobileNo: 9872847940MobileNo:

2162/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR SINGH RAMESH LONGIA

# 11, DEFENCE COLONY BALTANA TEHSIL 
DERABASSI DISTT SAS NAGAR

PH/3024/2023P/1189/2002

H.NO.137 WARD NO.10 BANUR

51050 51062

9815119789MobileNo: 9988357003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RANJIT KAUR

H.NO.12 B SHIVA LIK VIHAR ZIRAKPUR

P/1004/2000P/1150/2012

H NO. 322/2 MOHALLA DADPURA DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

51051 51063

9464471394MobileNo: 8289253068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH RANA RASHMI VERMA

# 145 WNO-7, MOHALLA SANIARAN WALA,BANUR

P/2649/2015P/3765/2010

# 139 VILL LALRU TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

51052 51064

9814898135MobileNo: 7340951087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV PATIAL RAVI WADHWA

H.NO. 254 GBP ECO GREEN COLONY BARWALA 
GULABGARH ROAD DERABASSI DISTT. MOHALI

PH/2588/2023P/1573/2007

4394-C SHAM NAGAR NEAR LIC OFFICE RAJPURA 
DISTT PATIALA

51053 51065

9855033481MobileNo: 8859206020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH SHELLY RAVINDER BATRA

F-9/16,NR.ARYA SMAJ MANDIR RAJPURA TOWN

P/4161/2010P/626/2009

# 974 BABU KUNDAN LAL STREET W NO 8 DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

51054 51066

9872570233MobileNo: 9888966029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI REEPIKA SHARMA

# 532 SHIVPURI COLONY AMBALA CANTT

P/909/2012P/2997/2014

SAINI MARKET NEAR MARKFED GODOWN 
SUNDERNAGAR LALRU MANDI DERABASSI

51055 51067

7837325190MobileNo: 8708561443MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR REKHA

ST NO 2,GULABGARH ROAD DERA-BASSI

P/1577/2006P/349/2018

H.NO.521 BHARAT COLONY RAJPURA

51056 51068

9041104339MobileNo: 9815576703MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RESHAV KUMAR

274, DADPURA MOHALLA, DERA BASSI SAS 
NAGAR

PH/7341/2025PH/1401/2024

H.NO. 1429 MOHALLA LOHARA WALA DERABASSI 
DISTT. MOHALI

51057 51069

9815884088MobileNo: 9855439188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR BAIRAGI RISHAB VERMA

# 62 SECTOR-9 PREET NAGAR DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/8719/2021PH/729/2019

# 134 W NO 1 GALI NO 6 PREET NAGAR GULAB 
GARH ROAD DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

51058 51070

9888891866MobileNo: 7837232423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAM KUMAR RISHABH PARTAP RANA

# 700 MOH. DADPURA DERABASSI DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR

PH/823/2021P/5296/2018

H.NO.1424  MOHALLA LOHARAN WALA DERA 
BASSI SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

51059 51071

9592002043MobileNo: 9988335922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RUBY SHARMA

H NO 479 W NO 5 CHAJJU MAJRI OLD RAJPURA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/2330/2023PH/8115/2022

VILL PARAGPUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

51060 51072

8427676306MobileNo: 8360376162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Ramdas RUPINDER KAUR

VILL-DERA PO- DERA BASSI DISTRICT MOHALI

P/1008/2006PH/12255/2025

SHIVPURI COLONY BARWALA ROAD DERA BASSI 
SAS NAGAR MOHALI

51061 51073

8569056542MobileNo: 9914024202MobileNo:

2163/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER KAUR SATYA PAUL JANDORIA

VILL RAM GARH BHUDDA P.O. DIALPURA SODIAN 
TEH DERABASSI

P/256/1981PH/7678/2023

R/O BHAGAT, NEAR ZIRAKPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI 
DISTT. MOHALI

51074 51086

9815322948MobileNo: 9814926788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KAKANDA SEEMA RANI

VPO HAIBAYPUR TESHIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/882/2022P/147/2013

# 16, W.NO.- 8, MOHALLA RAJPUTANA NEAR OLD 
MASJID BAZAR, SAS NAGAR

51075 51087

9041791260MobileNo: 8968935474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SHAHID ALI

VILL SHEIKHPUR KALAN DISTT MOHALI

PH/857/2023P/2600/2012

VILL RAM NAGAR SAINIAN PO TEPLA TEHSIL 
RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

51076 51088

9463844218MobileNo: 9780381554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SHAM SINGH

SHANTI NIWAS, HANDRSA ROAD VILL. LALRU TEH-
DERABASSI MOHALI

P/685/1968P/1420/2014

H.NO. 2195 NEAR LAKKAR MANDI ROAD 
RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

51077 51089

9217920206MobileNo: 9888257491MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SINGH SHAMSHER

VILL SAIDPURA PO DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/801/2023P/23-A-1/2004

H.NO. B-I 3634 MOHINDER GUNJ RAJPURA 
PATIALA

51078 51090

9815017223MobileNo: 9914959777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV SHIV DUTT

VILL NAGLA PO HANDESRA DISTT MOHALI

PH/1946/2022P/3307/2007

VILL DHARAMGARH PO LALRU TEHSIL DERA BASSI

51079 51091

9357289957MobileNo: 8968458253MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KAKANDA SHIV SHARMA

VPO.MUBARAKPUR, W.NO.2,TEH DERA-BASSI 
DISTT MOHA

P/1095/2015P/2198/2008

H.NO 16 W.NO. 5 MOHALLA RAJ RATTANA WALA 
VPO BANUR DISTT MOHALI

51080 51092

9041087572MobileNo: 9501936497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SHIVAM RANA

# 538 STREET NO. 8, BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR 
BARWALA ROAD, DERABASSI DISTT. MOHALI

PH/961/2024P/3114/2010

VILL. JASTANA KHURD PO LALRU , TEH. DERA 
BASSI

51081 51093

9463556703MobileNo: 8847441129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJU RANI SHUBHAM RANA

W NO 13 LALRU TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/2151/2022PH/9691/2023

NEAR KING PLACE LALRU DISTT MOHALI

51082 51094

8813001997MobileNo: 6280545869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARATH KUMAR NAIR SIMARLEEN KAUR

# 35, VPO DHAKOLI, ZIRAKPUR, MOHALI

P/6258/2018PH/2748/2025

HE-1584 PHB COLONY JI DIT HATTI JAMALPUR 
LUDHIANA

51083 51095

9501421080MobileNo: 8427963388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARVHITESHWAR SONIA

h.no. 19D, DEFENCE COLONY BALTANA DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR

PH/1656/2019P/1386/2009

# 182 GURU TEG BAHADAR NAGAR JALANDHAR

51084 51096

9815700182MobileNo: 8054087725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATNAM SINGH SOURABH AHUJA

NEAR LAXMI MANDIR, SABJI MANDI DISTT 
MOHALI

P/1944/2018PH/3414/2022

VILL HANSALA TEHSIL DERABASSI

51085 51097

8360152217MobileNo: 9988888093MobileNo:

2164/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBH KARAN SUKHWINDER KAUR

# 212 SECTOR 6 SAINI VIHAR BARWALA ROAD 
DERABASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/11501/2025PH/8327/2024

VILLAGE LOHCHWAN PO HARPALPUR TEHSIL 
RAJPUR DISTT PATIALA

51098 51110

7347229223MobileNo: 8557849228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER KARKRA SUMIT GOYAL

VPO MUBARIKPUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI

P/1160/2006P/458/1998

H.NO. 4 NIRMAL VIHAR,  B-BLOCK AMBALA 
CANTT

51099 51111

9316113414MobileNo: 9888313814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUCHA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR BHATTI

NEAR NIRANKARI BHAWAN, LALRU MANDI, DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/1530/2008PH/5123/2023

VPO JOULA KALAN TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI)

51100 51112

7807912776MobileNo: 9780326446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUCHCHA SINGH SUNITA KAUSHIK

VILL-LALRU TEHSIL-DERA-BASSI DISTRICT MOHALI

P/1124/2000PH/2774/2024

VILL. BERPUR TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT. 
AMBALA

51101 51113

9781338733MobileNo: 9888042471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDERSHANA SURESH KUMAR

# 1050/5 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

P/5426/2018P/2176/2011

H.NO. 356 MS ENCLAVE DHAKOLI ZIARAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

51102 51114

8427287717MobileNo: 8054654508MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDESH KUMAR GOEL SURINDER RANA

VPO LALRU TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/2432/2018P/241/1974

FLAT-NO.52,CHANDIGARH APARTMENT DERA 
BASSI

51103 51115

9878233604MobileNo: 8528548528MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUHRID SINGH BHINDER SUSHIL KUMAR GARG

# 48 MAMTA ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

P/209/1989P/299/1995

SANOLI FARM PO DHAKOLI DISTT PATIALA

51104 51116

9780560257MobileNo: 9216548541MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH TANVI MANN

C1-23 GULMOHAR CITY EXTENSIION HAIBATPUR 
ROAD DER BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/3337/2025PH/8391/2024

VILL. SHEIKHPUR KALAN, DERA BASSI DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR

51105 51117

6284671870MobileNo: 8360142512MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET SINGH THIND TARSEM SINGH

VILL RAMGARH RURKI POST LALRU DISTT MOHALI

P/4674/2018PH/1106/2022

# 358 BADAL COLONY ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

51106 51118

8360129659MobileNo: 9781522525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVINDER SINGH ALIAS SUKHVINDER LAL VEENIT SAINI

VILL HAIBATPUR PO MUBARIKPUR TEHSIL DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/2440/2009PH/5260/2019

129/1 SECTOR 45-A

51107 51119

9464305309MobileNo: 9914879612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVIR VEEPEN KUMAR

# 45, SHIVALIK ENCLAVE BHANKHARPUR SAS 
NAGR

PH/2862/2021PH/10617/2025

H.NO. 75 SECOND FLOOR PH-2 RAVINDRA 
ENCLAVE BALTANA DISTT. MOHALI

51108 51120

7973531058MobileNo: 9779779513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWANT SINGH CHADHA VIKAS KUMAR GOEL

H NO 690 SECTOR 21,PANCHKULA

P/3018/2008P/2055/2013

H.NO. 834 SECTOR-19, ISSAPUR ROAD ISSAPUR 
COLONY, DERA BASSI

51109 51121

9888808922MobileNo: 9417359553MobileNo:

2165/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DERA BASSI - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKRAMJEET SINGH

P/2342/2013

H.NO.65 ASHIANA COLONY GULMOHAR CITY 
DERA BASSI

51122

9814581812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKRANT

P/2321/2010

H.NO.207 WARD NO.19,DERA-BASSI

51123

9914308345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL KUMAR

P/1886/2009

FLAT NO. 52, CHANDIGARH APARTMENT 
BARWALA ROAD DERABASSI DISTT.MOHALI

51124

9878233604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAVJEET SINGH

PH/6997/2025

# 412 STREET NO 19 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

51125

9814643196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YATIN BHATIA

P/1150/2005

H.NO. 1762, RAJPURA TOWN TEHSIL RAJPURA 
DISTT. PATIALA

51126

9855722945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH ATTRI

PH/2778/2024

NEAR BADI DHARMSHALA LALRU TEHSIL 
DERABASSI DISTT. SAS NAGAR-140501

51127

7009602817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH KUMAR

PH/2916/2025

VPO JEOLI TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. SAS NAGAR 
(MOHALI)-140501

51128

9855434751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ SINGH

PH/1395/2023

H NO 1195 SECTOR-21 PANCHKULA

51129

9501021195MobileNo:

DERA BASSI concluded

2166/4855


